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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Round 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 1 9:14 5 80 634 1000,00
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 1 9:29 13 40 609 960,57
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 1 9:27 0 567 894,32
5 Aleksandr Laur EST A 71 35,110 1 5:07 5 80 387 610,41
1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST A 68 35,080 1 0:40 5 80 120 189,27
2 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 0 0 0,00
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 2 9:27 0 567 1000,00

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 2 9:27 0 567 1000,00
11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 2 9:27 0 567 1000,00
7 Enn Paluvere EST A 73 35,130 2 4:40 4 85 365 643,74

12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST A 62 35,020 2 5:27 14 35 362 638,45
8 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 2:44 0 164 289,24
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Round 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 1 9:32 4 85 657 1000,00
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 1 9:28 0 568 864,54
7 Enn Paluvere EST A 73 35,130 1 6:57 0 417 634,70
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 4:57 7 70 367 558,60
5 Aleksandr Laur EST A 71 35,110 1 3:45 10 55 280 426,18
1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST A 68 35,080 1 0 0 0,00
6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 2 8:04 0 484 1000,00

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 2 7:16 0 436 900,83
2 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 2 4:13 6 75 328 677,69
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 2 3:57 0 237 489,67
8 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 2:01 6 75 196 404,96

12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST A 62 35,020 2 1:56 0 116 239,67
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Round 3
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 1 5:32 0 332 1000,00
2 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 3:00 7 70 250 753,01
7 Enn Paluvere EST A 73 35,130 1 2:52 11 50 222 668,67
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 1 3:39 0 219 659,64
5 Aleksandr Laur EST A 71 35,110 1 2:17 0 137 412,65
1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST A 68 35,080 1 0 0 0,00

11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 2 9:47 4 85 672 1000,00
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 2 6:26 3 90 476 708,33
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 2 5:22 0 322 479,17
6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 2 4:46 0 286 425,60

12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST A 62 35,020 2 2:55 0 175 260,42
8 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Round 4
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 1 9:44 12 45 629 1000,00
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 9:47 0 587 933,23
6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 1 9:38 0 578 918,92
5 Aleksandr Laur EST A 71 35,110 1 2:22 4 85 227 360,89
1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST A 68 35,080 1 0 0 0,00
2 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 0 0 0,00

11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 2 5:44 6 75 419 1000,00
12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST A 62 35,020 2 2:33 1 100 253 603,82
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 2 2:53 8 65 238 568,02
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 2 2:58 0 178 424,82
7 Enn Paluvere EST A 73 35,130 2 2:07 0 127 303,10
8 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Round 5
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 1 7:44 2 95 559 1000,00
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 7:56 8 65 541 967,80
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 1 7:30 5 80 530 948,12
6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 1 7:33 0 453 810,38
1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST A 68 35,080 1 0 0 0,00
2 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 0 0 0,00

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 2 7:09 0 429 1000,00
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 2 4:15 0 255 594,41
5 Aleksandr Laur EST A 71 35,110 2 3:57 0 237 552,45
7 Enn Paluvere EST A 73 35,130 2 0 0 0,00
8 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 0 0 0,00

12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST A 62 35,020 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Round 6
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 8:53 1 100 633 1000,00
10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 1 7:05 13 40 465 734,60
2 Nikolai Sergejev EST A 60 1 5:05 2 95 400 631,91
7 Enn Paluvere EST A 73 35,130 1 6:02 0 362 571,88
1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST A 68 35,080 1 0 0 0,00
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 1 0 0 0,00
6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 2 8:14 3 90 584 1000,00
5 Aleksandr Laur EST A 71 35,110 2 2:22 4 85 227 388,70
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 2 3:33 0 213 364,73
8 Meelis Tikk EST A 65 35,050 2 0 0 0,00

11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 2 0 0 0,00
12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST A 62 35,020 2 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Qualification Totals 6 Rounds 1 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Sum Rds. Dis-

carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 11 Priit Leomar EST 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 0,00 5000,00 6 0,00 0 5000,00 100,00%
2 10 Peep Väre EST 1000,00 900,83 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 734,60 0,00 5635,42 6 734,60 0 4900,83 98,02%
3 6 Olavi Lentso EST 1000,00 1000,00 425,60 918,92 810,38 1000,00 0,00 5154,89 3 425,60 0 4729,29 94,59%
4 9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1000,00 558,60 708,33 933,23 967,80 1000,00 0,00 5167,96 2 558,60 0 4609,36 92,19%
5 4 Igor Veselov EST 894,32 489,67 659,64 568,02 948,12 364,73 0,00 3924,50 6 364,73 0 3559,77 71,20%
6 3 Priit Laanesoo EST 960,57 864,54 479,17 424,82 594,41 0,00 0,00 3323,50 6 0,00 0 3323,50 66,47%
7 7 Enn Paluvere EST 643,74 634,70 668,67 303,10 0,00 571,88 0,00 2822,10 5 0,00 0 2822,10 56,44%
8 5 Aleksandr Laur EST 610,41 426,18 412,65 360,89 552,45 388,70 0,00 2751,28 4 360,89 0 2390,39 47,81%
9 2 Nikolai Sergejev EST 0,00 677,69 753,01 0,00 0,00 631,91 0,00 2062,61 1 0,00 0 2062,61 41,25%

10 12 Tarmo Toimetaja EST 638,45 239,67 260,42 603,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 1742,35 5 0,00 0 1742,35 34,85%
11 8 Meelis Tikk EST 289,24 404,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 694,20 3 0,00 0 694,20 13,88%
12 1 Pärtel-Peeter Kruuv EST 189,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 189,27 2 0,00 0 189,27 3,79%
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Fly-Off 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 1 13:51 7 70 901 1000,00
11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 1 11:19 1 100 779 864,59
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 11:22 2 95 777 862,38

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 1 11:01 0 661 733,63
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 1 7:11 8 65 496 550,50
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 1 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Fly-Off 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Total Points Penalty

6 Olavi Lentso EST A 76 35,160 1 12:53 3 90 863 1000,00
9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 1 8:27 0 507 587,49

10 Peep Väre EST A 70 35,100 1 6:27 0 387 448,44
11 Priit Leomar EST A 50 40,660 1 4:32 4 85 357 413,67
4 Igor Veselov EST A 72 35,120 1 3:19 6 75 274 317,50
3 Priit Laanesoo EST A 74 35,140 1 0 0 0,00
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Heino Kõrvel
Gliderfest, F5J
Nurmsi, Estonia, 06.08.2006
Fly-Off Totals 2 Rounds 0 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Fly-Off 

Round 1
Fly-Off 
Round 2

Fly-Off 
Round 3

Fly-Off 
Round 4

Fly-Off 
Round 5

Fly-Off 
Round 6

Fly-Off 
Round 7

Sum Rds. Dis-
carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 6 Olavi Lentso EST 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2000,00 0 0,00 0 2000,00 100,00%
2 9 Aleksandrs Sergejevs LAT 862,38 587,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1449,86 0 0,00 0 1449,86 72,49%
3 11 Priit Leomar EST 864,59 413,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1278,27 0 0,00 0 1278,27 63,91%
4 10 Peep Väre EST 733,63 448,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1182,06 0 0,00 0 1182,06 59,10%
5 4 Igor Veselov EST 550,50 317,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 868,00 0 0,00 0 868,00 43,40%
6 3 Priit Laanesoo EST 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00%


